
Bezirk Rastatt/Baden-Baden Pokal 2023/24

Jungen 15 Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Wormuth, Andreas, Beim Steinwerk 1A, 77836 Rheinmünster, Mobil: +491702046837, wormuth.andreas@gmx.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 23.06.2024 11:00 t (1) 1 TB Sinzheim TTG Achern 0:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Mi.

08.06.2024
12.06.2024

14:00 v
18:30 v

2
1

TV Lichtental II
TTC Muggensturm

TB Sinzheim
TTG Achern

0:4
0:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.
Mi.
Do.

12.04.2024
19.04.2024
24.04.2024
25.04.2024

18:30 v
18:30 v
18:15 v
18:00 v

2
4
3
1

TTF Rastatt
TTF Rastatt II
TTC Muggensturm
TB Sinzheim

TTG Achern
TV Lichtental II
TV Lichtental
TTC Rauental

1:4
2:4

4:0 NA
4:3

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Di.
Mo.
So.
So.

23.02.2024
27.02.2024
04.03.2024
10.03.2024
10.03.2024

18:30 v
18:15 v
18:30 v
23:59
23:59

1
4
5
2
3

TTF Rastatt II
TTC Rauental II
TTV Bühlertal
TTV Au am Rhein
TV Bühl

TTG Bischweier
TTF Rastatt
TTG Achern
TV Lichtental II
TB Sinzheim

4:3
1:4
2:4

0:4 NA
0:4 NA

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

TV Lichtental
TTC Muggensturm
TTC Rauental
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